
クラス 種　目 順位 記　録 風力 所属 登録番号 氏　名 新記録 備考

M30 60ｍ 1 7.09 -0.8 11 001932 横山　尚明

M35 60ｍ 1 7.83 -0.8 10 001739 小池　俊輔

M40 60ｍ 1 7.46 -0.8 10 001745 高橋　　勉

M40 60ｍ 2 8.02 -0.8 10 001753 岩田　健一

M45 60ｍ 1 8.21 -0.8 17 011070 木藤　　崇

M45 60ｍ 2 8.69 -0.8 11 000800 福嶋　壮彦

M50 60ｍ 1 8.48 +1.1 09 000797 金子　泰英

M50 60ｍ 2 8.59 +1.1 10 001719 大村　耕平

M55 60ｍ 1 7.76 +0.7 17 011079 武田　秀和

M55 60ｍ 2 7.81 +1.4 11 000731 早川　行友

M55 60ｍ 3 7.99 +1.4 10 001109 斉藤　克己

M55 60ｍ 4 8.08 +1.4 10 001784 平野　正樹

M55 60ｍ 5 8.11 +1.4 11 001596 清水　信幸

M55 60ｍ 6 8.29 +0.7 12 001280 林　　香伸

M55 60ｍ 7 8.50 +1.4 10 000726 玉置　　聡

M55 60ｍ 8 8.52 +0.7 11 001813 伊東　　歩

M60 60ｍ 1 8.00 -0.4 10 001576 秦野　秀樹

M60 60ｍ 2 8.35 -0.4 13 002253 吉岡　敏浩

M60 60ｍ 3 8.47 -0.4 17 001009 佐藤　清隆

M65 60ｍ 1 8.38 -0.4 9 000226 小堀　拓也

M65 60ｍ 2 8.83 -0.4 10 001731 栗田　和実

M65 60ｍ 3 10.02 -0.4 10 000405 入澤正次郎

M75 60ｍ 1 9.10 +0.5 10 001010 伊藤　晧夫

M75 60ｍ 2 9.13 +0.5 10 001257 小林　一雄

M75 60ｍ 3 9.73 +0.5 17 010763 天沼　昭彦

M75 60ｍ 4 10.25 +0.5 10 000516 中嶋　良雄

M85 60ｍ 1 12.09 +0.5 17 010845 石塚　一義

W25 60ｍ 1 8.46 -0.1 11 001807 武中　未来

W25 60ｍ 2 10.11 -0.1 10 001779 牧野　彩香

W45 60ｍ 1 9.07 -0.1 17 010622 青木　江里

W50 60ｍ 1 8.97 -0.1 11 001494 中野　美和

W55 60ｍ 1 9.36 -0.1 10 001082 大川　貴子 県新
W55 60ｍ 2 9.91 -0.1 11 000862 武中　千春

W55 60ｍ 3 11.40 -0.1 10 000761 鈴木千代子

W60 60ｍ 1 10.35 +0.8 10 001165 矢代　初代

W60 60ｍ 2 11.15 +0.8 18 010792 島田　美樹

W70 60ｍ 1 11.01 +0.8 10 000414 井野口美代子 県新
W75 60ｍ 1 13.03 +0.8 10 000166 小林たみ子

M25 100m 1 11.53 -1.7 5 000604 髙橋　翔斗

M30 100m 1 11.20 -1.7 11 001932 横山　尚明

M35 100m 1 12.54 -1.7 10 001739 小池　俊輔

M35 100m 2 12.87 -1.7 26 001011 田代　　学

M35 100m 3 13.53 -1.7 10 001566 増田　隆雄

M40 100m 1 12.02 -1.7 10 001745 高橋　　勉

M40 100m 2 12.86 -1.7 10 001753 岩田　健一

M45 100m 1 13.48 -0.3 9 000693 長谷部育生

M50 100m 1 12.90 -0.5 11 000965 志田　直樹

M50 100m 2 13.88 -0.5 10 001719 大村　耕平

M55 100m 1 12.31 -0.5 17 011079 武田　秀和

M55 100m 2 12.51 -0.5 11 000731 早川　行友

M55 100m 3 12.69 -0.5 10 001109 斉藤　克己

M55 100m 4 13.07 -0.5 10 001784 平野　正樹

M55 100m 5 13.14 -0.5 11 001596 清水　信幸

M55 100m 6 13.70 -0.5 11 001813 伊東　　歩

M60 100m 1 12.52 +0.2 10 001576 秦野　秀樹

M60 100m 2 13.08 +0.2 13 002253 吉岡　敏浩

M60 100m 3 13.46 +0.2 17 001009 佐藤　清隆

M65 100m 1 13.50 +1.1 9 000226 小堀　拓也

M65 100m 2 13.89 +1.1 10 001731 栗田　和実

M65 100m 3 15.15 +1.1 10 001688 土田　勝男

M65 100m 4 20.69 +1.1 10 000405 入澤正次郎

M75 100m 1 14.74 -0.4 10 001010 伊藤　晧夫

M75 100m 2 14.75 -0.4 10 001257 小林　一雄

M75 100m 3 14.88 -0.4 11 000135 双木　広治

M75 100m 4 15.72 -0.4 17 010763 天沼　昭彦

M75 100m 5 16.42 -0.4 10 000202 本多　和彦

M75 100m 6 17.11 -0.4 10 000516 中嶋　良雄

M80 100m 1 18.85 -1.7 10 000289 安井　毅央

M85 100m 1 19.99 -1.7 17 010845 石塚　一義

W25 100m 1 13.84 -1.1 11 001807 武中　未来

W25 100m 2 17.06 -1.1 10 001779 牧野　彩香

W45 100m 1 14.73 -1.1 17 010622 青木　江里

W50 100m 1 15.04 -1.1 11 001494 中野　美和

W55 100m 1 16.09 -0.2 11 000862 武中　千春

W60 100m 1 16.77 -0.2 10 001165 矢代　初代

W60 100m 2 17.27 -0.2 17 011097 髙橋　則子

W60 100m 3 18.41 -0.2 18 010792 島田　美樹

M30 200m 1 22.67 -1.5 11 001932 横山　尚明

M35 200m 1 26.28 -1.5 26 001011 田代　　学

M35 200m 2 27.07 -1.5 10 001786 萩原　拓也

M55 200m 1 26.35 -1.9 11 000731 早川　行友



M55 200m 2 26.62 -1.9 10 001109 斉藤　克己

M60 200m 1 28.62 -1.9 17 001009 佐藤　清隆

M65 200m 1 27.88 +0.8 10 000440 星野　　勤

M70 200m 1 32.62 +0.8 10 000263 中田　健治

M75 200m 1 31.36 +0.8 10 001010 伊藤　晧夫

M75 200m 2 34.30 +0.8 17 010763 天沼　昭彦

M75 200m 3 36.21 +0.8 10 000516 中嶋　良雄

W25 200m 1 29.41 -1.0 11 001807 武中　未来

W45 200m 1 30.47 -1.0 17 010622 青木　江里

W55 200m 1 31.41 -1.0 10 001082 大川　貴子 県新
W55 200m 2 34.00 -1.0 11 000862 武中　千春

W60 200m 1 38.57 -1.0 17 011097 髙橋　則子

M35 400m 1 1.00.76 26 001011 田代　　学

M35 400m 2 1.00.88 10 001743 根岸　博幸

M50 400m 1 57.71 10 001283 江原　浩二

M55 400m 1 1.02.68 10 000726 玉置　　聡

M60 400m 1 1.16.91 9 000212 大貫　　孝

M65 400m 1 1.02.63 10 000440 星野　　勤

M75 400m 1 1.26.46 10 001270 松井　　浩

W25 400m 1 1.05.52 11 001807 武中　未来

W50 400m 1 1.24.27 10 001572 佐藤　和美

W55 400m 1 1.12.12 10 001082 大川　貴子 県新
W55 400m 2 1.17.21 11 000862 武中　千春

M35 800m 1 2.12.41 10 001743 根岸　博幸

M50 800m 1 2.18.29 10 001283 江原　浩二

M55 800m 1 2.33.07 10 000972 亀田　晃一

M60 800m 1 3.05.16 10 001511 茂木　道浩

M65 800m 1 2.53.84 10 001688 土田　勝男

M75 800m 1 3.24.36 10 001270 松井　　浩

W30 800m 1 3.03.25 10 001752 松村　　歩

W45 800m 1 2.51.31 10 000868 佐俣久美子

W50 800m 1 3.05.19 10 001572 佐藤　和美

W65 800m 1 3.46.98 10 000328 金子　静枝

M35 1500m 1 5.02.55 10 001482 都丸　真一

M45 1500m 1 5.0879 10 001708 岩田　尚文

M55 1500m 1 5.09.71 10 000972 亀田　晃一

M55 1500m 2 6.39.52 10 001013 塚越　晋也

M85 1500m 1 7.58.16 10 000080 佐藤　久雄

W30 1500m 1 6.20.11 10 001752 松村　　歩

M35 3000m 1 10.51.44 10 001482 都丸　真一

W30 3000m 1 14.22.58 10 001752 松村　　歩

M55 5000m 1 25.26.69 10 001013 塚越　晋也

M60 5000m 1 20.41.23 10 001703 砂崎　広明

W30 5000m 1 23.43.57 10 001752 松村　　歩

W45 5000m 1 20.04.53 10 000868 佐俣久美子

M35 走高跳 1 1.65 10 001566 増田　隆雄

M35 走高跳 2 1.50 26 001011 田代　　学

M50 走高跳 1 1.50 11 000965 志田　直樹

M50 走高跳 2 1.25 10 001613 小暮　祐仁

M55 走高跳 1 1.50 10 000908 大河原進一

M65 走高跳 1 1.30 17 010265 宮本　囊豊

M65 走高跳 2 1.15 10 001688 土田　勝男

M75 走高跳 1 1.10 10 000202 本多　和彦

W50 走高跳 1 1.30 9 000493 前田　千絵

W60 走高跳 1 1.20 10 001165 矢代　初代 県タイ
W60 走高跳 2 1.15 10 001450 井田美和子

M50 走幅跳 1 5.33 +0.9 11 000965 志田　直樹

M55 走幅跳 1 5.42 +0.9 10 001109 斉藤　克己

M55 走幅跳 2 4.79 +0.8 10 000908 大河原進一

M60 走幅跳 1 3.62 +0.8 9 000212 大貫　　孝

M65 走幅跳 1 3.80 +1.1 11 001955 川﨑　昭二

M70 走幅跳 1 3.78 +2.6 10 000263 中田　健治

M75 走幅跳 1 4.23 +0.8 11 000135 双木　広治

M75 走幅跳 2 3.70 +1.9 10 000202 本多　和彦

W40 走幅跳 1 3.78 +1.7 10 001531 板橋　瑛美

W50 走幅跳 1 4.29 +0.9 11 001494 中野　美和

W50 走幅跳 2 4.20 +0.4 9 000493 前田　千絵

W50 走幅跳 3 3.60 +2.2 10 001530 藤森ひとみ

W55 走幅跳 1 2.85 +1.3 10 000761 鈴木千代子

M45 三段跳 1 11.52 +2.0 11 000800 福嶋　壮彦

M50 三段跳 1 11.10 +2.3 11 000965 志田　直樹

M55 三段跳 1 10.83 +0.4 10 000908 大河原進一

M55 三段跳 2 10.28 +1.4 10 001109 斉藤　克己

M65 三段跳 1 8.58 +0.5 11 001955 川﨑　昭二

M75 三段跳 1 8.27 +27 11 000135 双木　広治

W25 三段跳 1 10.38 +1.8 11 001808 武中　清香

W50 三段跳 1 9.27 +2.9 9 000493 前田　千絵

M50 砲丸投 1 11.26 8 000717 富岡　真広

M50 砲丸投 2 7.46 10 001080 岩丸　洋志

M50 砲丸投 3 7.35 11 001739 今成　秀之

M55 砲丸投 1 10.33 09 000458 森田　雄一

M55 砲丸投 2 8.16 13 002094 石川　淳史

M55 砲丸投 1 6.31 13 000956 高橋　健一



M60 砲丸投 1 10.11 17 010637 橋澤　克之

M60 砲丸投 2 9.35 14 001390 神保　辰男

M60 砲丸投 3 8.89 14 002888 山下　哲司

M65 砲丸投 1 6.26 10 000436 小林　　稔

M70 砲丸投 1 8.71 10 000447 井野口博人

M75 砲丸投 1 10.55 10 000381 岡田　節男

M75 砲丸投 2 6.99 10 001771 山田　一夫

M75 砲丸投 3 6.74 8 000940 松本　　弘

M80 砲丸投 1 5.99 10 000134 齋藤　　功

M80 砲丸投 2 5.45 10 000132 石倉　富次

W40 砲丸投 1 9.82 17 010872 中田　裕美

W50 砲丸投 1 8.85 11 001494 中野　美和

W50 砲丸投 2 8.66 9 000493 前田　千絵

W55 砲丸投 1 5.73 10 000761 鈴木千代子

W65 砲丸投 1 7.46 10 000434 青木　早苗

W75 砲丸投 1 7.27 10 000166 小林たみ子

M45 円盤投 1 26.88 17 011070 木藤　　崇

M50 円盤投 1 26.23 8 000717 富岡　真広

M55 円盤投 1 29.83 10 001777 木村　俊文

M55 円盤投 2 25.07 09 000458 森田　雄一

M55 円盤投 3 19.95 13 000956 高橋　健一

M55 円盤投 4 19.93 13 002094 石川　淳史

M55 円盤投 5 17.25 10 000908 大河原進一

M60 円盤投 1 37.22 14 001390 神保　辰男

M60 円盤投 2 31.47 17 010637 橋澤　克之

M60 円盤投 3 27.44 14 002888 山下　哲司

M65 円盤投 1 21.87 10 000436 小林　　稔

M75 円盤投 1 29.62 10 000381 岡田　節男

M75 円盤投 2 19.98 8 000940 松本　　弘

M80 円盤投 1 16.32 10 000134 齋藤　　功

W55 円盤投 1 13.28 10 000921 諏佐　昌美

W65 円盤投 1 19.51 10 000434 青木　早苗

M45 やり投 1 40.88 11 001432 竹内　秀樹

M50 やり投 1 45.71 17 010655 須崎　一弘

M50 やり投 2 31.49 10 001080 岩丸　洋志

M55 やり投 1 28.45 13 000956 高橋　健一

M55 やり投 2 28.14 10 000908 大河原進一

M55 やり投 3 25.82 21 001869 杉山　裕一

M55 やり投 4 19.20 13 002094 石川　淳史

M60 やり投 1 36.09 14 001390 神保　辰男

M65 やり投 1 24.25 10 000436 小林　　稔

M75 やり投 1 33.61 12 000572 松村　憲二

M75 やり投 2 23.11 10 000202 本多　和彦

M75 やり投 3 20.26 10 000381 岡田　節男

M75 やり投 4 19.21 8 000940 松本　　弘

M80 やり投 1 13.55 10 000132 石倉　富次

W50 やり投 1 23.81 9 000493 前田　千絵

W55 やり投 1 12.76 10 000921 諏佐　昌美


